Lot clearing and tree services — Updated for 2024

This list is provided as a courtesy to our members and vendors are listed alphabetically. Riviera West neither

recommends nor endorses any particular vendor. Please do your own comparison and background research to be

sure the company is right for you. Phone numbers are in the 707 area code unless indicated otherwise.

Note: Be sure your lot-clearing/tree service company removes all branches and brush from the roadway in front

of your property.
Company

Bill’'s Chipping Service

Criss Tree Care

K&R Tree Service

Lake County Tree Svc.

Lake County Landscaping

Jose Moreno

Nichols Tree Service

Nor Cal Tree Service
RGW Groundskeeping

T & T Tree Care

Thompson Tree Service

Timberline Land Mgmt.

Weed Tech

Service

Chipping
(Licensed & insured)

Complete tree service
(Licensed)

Tree removal

Tree trimming & removal
(Licensed & insured)

Lot clearing, landscaping
(Licensed & insured)

Lot clearing

Tree trimming & removal,

Lot clearing, debris removal

(Licensed & insured)
Complete tree service
Vegetation control

Tree removal
(Licensed & insured)

Complete tree service
(Bonded & insured)

Chipping, lot clearing
(Licensed & insured)

Weed Spraying

Phone

998-4829, 972-6633

349-2113

355-1865

349-1894

245-1311

245-8889

272-3362

261-0885

987-9977

295-5267

459-3145, 489-3133

357-0954

998-1318

Contact

Bill Begun

Travis Criss

Kyle Shield

Jose Juarez

Julio Lopez

Jose Moreno

Adam Nichols

Don Lasbury

Jose Ramirez

Mark Thompson

Ricky Junker



