Lot clearing and tree services – Updated for 2024

This list is provided as a courtesy to our members and vendors are listed alphabetically. Riviera West neither recommends nor endorses any particular vendor. Please do your own comparison and background research to be sure the company is right for you. Phone numbers are in the 707 area code unless indicated otherwise.

Note: Be sure your lot-clearing/tree service company removes all branches and brush from the roadway in front of your property.

Company	Service	Phone	Contact
Bill's Chipping Service	Chipping (Licensed & insured)	998-4829, 972-6633	Bill Begun
Criss Tree Care	Complete tree service (Licensed)	349-2113	Travis Criss
K&R Tree Service	Tree removal	355-1865	Kyle Shield
Lake County Tree Svc.	Tree trimming & removal (Licensed & insured)	349-1894	Jose Juarez
Lake County Landscaping	Lot clearing, landscaping (Licensed & insured)	245-1311	Julio Lopez
Jose Moreno	Lot clearing	245-8889	Jose Moreno
Nichols Tree Service	Tree trimming & removal, Lot clearing, debris removal (Licensed & insured)	272-3362	Adam Nichols
Nor Cal Tree Service	Complete tree service	261-0885	Don Lasbury
RGW Groundskeeping	Vegetation control	987-9977	Jose Ramirez
T & T Tree Care	Tree removal (Licensed & insured)	295-5267	
Thompson Tree Service	Complete tree service (Bonded & insured)	459-3145, 489-3133	Mark Thompson
Timberline Land Mgmt.	Chipping, lot clearing (Licensed & insured)	357-0954	Ricky Junker
Weed Tech	Weed Spraying	998-1318	